NORTHLAND VETERANS GOLF ASSOCIATION

THREE COURSE CHALLENGE, 11-13 FEBRUARY 2026

(Hikurangi, Sherwood Park, Northern Wairoa)

54 HOLE COMBINED TOTALS

DIVISION
Men Division 1

Gross - Challenge Trophy

R/Up

Nett — Basil Cocksedge Cup

R/Up

15t Stb — Wellsford Cup

24 Stb
31 Stb
4t Stb
5% Stb
6" Stb
7 Stb
8 Stb
9" Stb
10t Stb

Men Division 2

Gross — Challenge Trophy

R/Up
Nett — Denby Cup
R/Up

15t Stb — Stb Challenge Cup

24 Stb
31 Stb
4t Stb
5% Stb
6" Stb
7t Stb
8 Stb
gt Stb
10" Stb

Women Division 1

Gross - NVGA Waitangi

Cup
R/Up
Nett — Challenge Cup
R/Up

1t Stb — Kaikohe Cup

NAME

Dean McGonagle
Julian McCree
Geoff Sweeny
Han Kim

Les Harvey
Jeremy Hay
Grant Povey
Maurice Fletcher
Gary Crane
Kyung Hun Jung
Robert Nathan
David Sills

Gary Webb
Peter Johnston

Soon Po Hong
John Murray
Ken Nicholson
Dallas Campbell

Robbie Brydon
Ron West
Charles Brown
Dave Barrell
Rick Parker
Grant Keighley
Glen Roberts
Wayne Hardy
lan Dobey
Greg Meara

Lesley Cunliffe
Pam Brown
Sonia Lee
Melinda Wheeler

Caren van der Meys

CLUB

Sherwood Park
Wainui

Sherwood Park
Sherwood Park

Wellsford
Sherwood Park
Sherwood Park
Sherwood Park
Hikurangi
RNZAF Auck
Northern Wairoa
Clarks Beach
Sherwood Park
Waipawa

Redwood Park
Northern Wairoa
Turangi
Sherwood Park

Hikurangi
Sherwood Park
Takapuna
Sherwood Park
Sherwood Park
Flexiclub
Maraenui
Northern Wairoa
Hawkestone
Hikurangi

Northern Wairoa
Northern Wairoa
Huapai
Pongaroa

Mt Maunganui

SCORE/STB

219
216
211
214

105
104
101
100
100
99
99
98
97
96

268
270
205
213

106
102
102
102
101
101
100
98

97

97

253
261
211
219

108



2" Stb Karen Taylor Horsham Downs 105
3 Stb Jennifer Jung Titirangi 100
4th Stb Beryl MacLeod Sherwood Park 96
5th Stb Karen Ferguson Hikurangi 95
Women Division 2

Gross — Challenge Cup Lorna Murray Waipu 281
R/Up Jenny Chen Whitford Park 283
Nett — Challenge Cup Hyun Sook Park Redwood Park 207
R/Up Hyun Hee Kim Thames 223
15t Stb — Challenge Cup Cathy Lee Maramarua 117
2" Stb Val Butler Otumoetai 101
31 Stb JeanTennent Hikurangi 97
4th Stb Raewyn Dewe Whangaparoa 96
5t Stb Cushla Stenbert The Pines 95

Combined 54 hole Teams Event (Stableford)

15t Team — 441 points Happy Walkers Cathy Lee, Hyun Sook Park, John-
Goo Lee, Soon Po Hong.

2"d Team — 409 points. Sonia’s Pals Sonia Lee, Young Mee Lee, Hyun
Hee Kim, lan Dobie.

Trophy for Club Team

34 Team — 400 points Golf Buddies Jeremy Hay, Eric Hoyle, Barry Foy,

Sherwood Park and Dean McGonagle.



