

NORTHLAND VETERANS GOLF ASSOCIATION
THREE COURSE CHALLENGE, 11-13 FEBRUARY 2026
(Hikurangi, Sherwood Park, Northern Wairoa)

54 HOLE COMBINED TOTALS

DIVISION	NAME	CLUB	SCORE/STB
Men Division 1			
Gross - Challenge Trophy	Dean McGonagle	Sherwood Park	219
R/Up	Julian McCree	Wainui	216
Nett – Basil Cocksedge Cup	Geoff Sweeny	Sherwood Park	211
R/Up	Han Kim	Sherwood Park	214
1 st Stb – Wellsford Cup	Les Harvey	Wellsford	105
2 nd Stb	Jeremy Hay	Sherwood Park	104
3 rd Stb	Grant Povey	Sherwood Park	101
4 th Stb	Maurice Fletcher	Sherwood Park	100
5 th Stb	Gary Crane	Hikurangi	100
6 th Stb	Kyung Hun Jung	RNZAF Auck	99
7 th Stb	Robert Nathan	Northern Wairoa	99
8 th Stb	David Sills	Clarks Beach	98
9 th Stb	Gary Webb	Sherwood Park	97
10 th Stb	Peter Johnston	Waipawa	96
Men Division 2			
Gross – Challenge Trophy	Soon Po Hong	Redwood Park	268
R/Up	John Murray	Northern Wairoa	270
Nett – Denby Cup	Ken Nicholson	Turangi	205
R/Up	Dallas Campbell	Sherwood Park	213
1 st Stb – Stb Challenge Cup	Robbie Brydon	Hikurangi	106
2 nd Stb	Ron West	Sherwood Park	102
3 rd Stb	Charles Brown	Takapuna	102
4 th Stb	Dave Barrell	Sherwood Park	102
5 th Stb	Rick Parker	Sherwood Park	101
6 th Stb	Grant Keighley	Flexiclub	101
7 th Stb	Glen Roberts	Maraenui	100
8 th Stb	Wayne Hardy	Northern Wairoa	98
9 th Stb	Ian Dobey	Hawkestone	97
10 th Stb	Greg Meara	Hikurangi	97
Women Division 1			
Gross - NVGA Waitangi Cup	Lesley Cunliffe	Northern Wairoa	253
R/Up	Pam Brown	Northern Wairoa	261
Nett – Challenge Cup	Sonia Lee	Huapai	211
R/Up	Melinda Wheeler	Pongaroa	219
1 st Stb – Kaikohe Cup	Caren van der Meys	Mt Maunganui	108

2 nd Stb	Karen Taylor	Horsham Downs	105
3 rd Stb	Jennifer Jung	Titirangi	100
4 th Stb	Beryl MacLeod	Sherwood Park	96
5 th Stb	Karen Ferguson	Hikurangi	95

Women Division 2

Gross – Challenge Cup	Lorna Murray	Waipu	281
R/Up	Jenny Chen	Whitford Park	283
Nett – Challenge Cup	Hyun Sook Park	Redwood Park	207
R/Up	Hyun Hee Kim	Thames	223
1 st Stb – Challenge Cup	Cathy Lee	Maramarua	117
2 nd Stb	Val Butler	Otumoetai	101
3 rd Stb	JeanTennent	Hikurangi	97
4 th Stb	Raewyn Dewe	Whangaparoa	96
5 th Stb	Cushla Stenbert	The Pines	95

Combined 54 hole Teams Event (Stableford)

1 st Team – 441 points	Happy Walkers	Cathy Lee, Hyun Sook Park, John-Goo Lee, Soon Po Hong.
2 nd Team – 409 points.	Sonia's Pals	Sonia Lee, Young Mee Lee, Hyun Hee Kim, Ian Dobie.
Trophy for Club Team		
3 rd Team – 400 points	Golf Buddies Sherwood Park	Jeremy Hay, Eric Hoyle, Barry Foy, and Dean McGonagle.